Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00000838

2023-00000840

2023-00000842

2023-00000843

2023-00000844

2023-00000846

2023-00000848

2023-00000850

2023-00000851

2023-00000853

2023-00000855

2/11/2023 0:01

2/11/2023 3:03

2/11/2023 4:08

2/11/2023 5:52

2/11/2023 5:52

2/11/2023 9:51

2/11/2023 13:55

2/11/2023 15:58

2/11/2023 16:01

2/11/2023 15:54

2/11/2023 17:31

TENTH Street

GOLD Street

TENTH Street

AMALGA Street

GLACIER
Highway

SIMPSON
Avenue

SALMON CREEK
Lane

PT LENA LOOP
Road

GLACIER
Highway

LIVINGSTON
Way

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 5

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

LONG RUN Drive CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Outside rubbish, trash
or waste fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2023-00000856

2023-00000857

2023-00000858

2023-00000859

2023-00000860

2/11/2023 17:54

2/11/2023 19:28

2/11/2023 20:36

2/11/2023 20:38

2/11/2023 20:51

FOURTH Street

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

CINEMA Drive

ALLEN Court

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



